

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JHARKHAND AT RANCHI
Cr. Appeal (S.J.) No.1394 of 2007

Karma Uraon @ Chhotu Uraon	...	Appellant
	Versus	
The State of Jharkhand	...	Respondent

Coram: HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE PRADEEP KUMAR SRIVASTAVA

For the Appellant	: None
For the State	: None

Order No.15/Dated- 24.04.2026

None appears on behalf of the parties.
List this case on 07.05.2026.

(Pradeep Kumar Srivastava, J.)

Dated: 24th April, 2026
Sachin/
Uploaded On: 27/04/2026